VISIT OUR HAIR SALONS IN

WEST SUSSEX TODAY HOW TO FIND US o
H A1l R DRE S SI NG C OMP ANY
GIFT VOUCHERS i/ iy 5 STAR PREMIER SALON
GIFT VOUCHERS ARE AVAILABLE AND CAN BE Fo -y
USED FOR ANY SERVICES IN ALL THREE SALONS ¢ Rl Qs
; PRICE LIST 2025
BRIDAL PACKAGES i
OUR BRIDAL PACKAGES INCORPORATE THE I - @,, < 9. 4
PRACTICE SESSION AND THE WEDDING DAY B W "
HAIR FOR BOTH BRIDE OR BRIDESMAIDS OR P
THE ENTIRE FAMILY MAKING THE WHOLE EVENT OPENING TIMES
BOTH MORE COST EFFECTIVE AND STRESS FREE. R e Monday 9.00 - 5.30
ON THE DAY WE ALSO OFFER A CHAMPAGNE
{BUCKS FIZZ) RECEPTION TO HELP GET YOUR Tuesday 9.00 - 5.30
\)\\daboul X
DAY STARTED. ASK FOR A QUOTATION THAT'S =t g
4 + -
TAILOR MADE TO SUIT YOUR NEEDS. W | Wednesday 9.00 - 5.30
" &
PERMING AFTER CARE R [ e Thursday ~ 9.00 - 8.00
Qo .
OUR PERMING SERVICE INCLUDES AN AFTER : \ Friday 9.00 - 5.30
CARE PACKAGE WHEREBY WE OFFER YOU A g AN
FOLLOW UP APPOINTMENT, WHICH ENTAILS A ‘” Saturday 9.00 - 4.30

COMPLIMENTARY CONDITIONING TREATMENT

AND BLOW DRY TO ENSURE THAT YOU ARE MAN-
AGING YOUR NEW STYLE.

EXTENDED OPENINGS
FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE WE OFFER LATE
NIGHTS ON THURSDAYS.

CANCELLATIONS

WE WOULD POLITELY REQUEST THAT 24HRS
NOTICE IS GIVEN WHEREVER POSSIBLE IN
THE EVENT OF A CANCELLATION.

SKIN TEST
TO BE DONE 48HR BEFORE SCALP APPLICATION.
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Littlehampton Salon closed
On Monday for training

Find us on

flo

www.rairehairdressing.com

81 High Street, Littlehampton, West Sussex BN17 5AG
Telephone 01903 713434

141 Wick Street, Littlehampton, West Sussex BN17 7JY

Telephone 01903 722555

22 Windmill Parade, Rustington, West Sussex BN16 3JX
Telephone 01903 771719




RAIRE HAIRDRESSING COMPANY IS MADE UP
OF THREE PREMIUM HAIR SALONS IN THE WEST
SUSSEX AREA. ESTABLISHED OVER 30 YEARS AGO,
WITH ITS FIRST SALON SITUATED IN BRIGHTON,
THE FAMILY-RUN FRANCHISE THEN MOVED
OVER TO THE LITTLEHAMPTON AREA . A SHORT
TIME LATER, RAIRE EXPANDED, OPENING TWO
FURTHER BRANCHES IN WICK AND RUSTINGTON.

RAIRE IS PROUD OF ITS LONGSTANDING AND
FAR-REACHING REPUTATION FOR PROVIDING
THE HIGHEST QUALITY, PROFESSIONAL SERVICE
AND ALSO THE WARMEST WELCOME. EVERY
SALON IN THE GROUP OFFERS A UNIQUE AND
PERSONALISED HAIR EXPERIENCE, CONSISTENTLY
DELIVERING THE BEST IN LUXURY CARE.

SIT BACK, RELAX AND LET US SPOIL YOU.
EXPERTLY TRAINED, EACH TEAM OFFERS
SUPERIOR HAIRDRESSING, TECHNICAL WORK
AND TREATMENTS. OUR BEAUTIFULLY DESIGNED
SALONS ALSO PROVIDE THE PERFECT SPACE
TO RELAX. EACH OF THE LOCATIONS ENJOYS
FREE AND EASY PARKING, THE SALONS ARE ALL
FULLY AIR-CONDITIONED. EACH BRANCH HAS
BEEN CREATED IN A DISTINCTIVELY MODERN YET
WELCOMING STYLE.

* AIR CONDITIONING

* FREE EASY PARKING

* WALK-IN APPOINTMENTS AVAILABLE
* ALL MAJOR CREDIT CARDS ACCEPTED
* FREE WIFI

CUT AND STYLE

HIGHLIGHTS AND COLOUR

LADIES

WASH CUT AND FINISH

WASH RESTYLE CUT AND FINISH
WASH AND CUT

WASH AND BLOW DRY

(UP TO ADDITIONAL £10 FOR VERY THICK HAIR)
PERMING

PERMING LONG HAIR (BY QUOTATION)
FOIL HIGHLIGHTS FULL HEAD
FOIL HIGHLIGHTS HALF HEAD
FOIL HIGHLIGHTS T-SECTION
FOILS APPLICATION PER PACK
FOILS PLUS TINT/OMBRE

COLOUR WHOLE HEAD

COLOUR RETOUCH

POP COLOUR

BASE TINT

PRE LIGHTING

COLOUR TONER

CONDITIONING TREATMENT

SPECIALIST CONDITIONING TREATMENT

HAIR UP

1ST YEAR

STYLIST
£43
£50
£33

£30
£50

£60
£50
£40

£3
£60-95
£45
£35
£33
£20-35
£20
£25
£15
£20-35
£40

STYLIST

£47
£53
£38

£30
£50

£65

£55

£45

£3
£65-100
£50
£40
£38

£30
£25

£45

BRIDAL HAIR (BY QUOTATION) PLEASE ASK ABOUT OUR BRIDAL PACKAGES

BRAZILIAN BLOW DRY
FRINGE TRIM
GENTLEMAN

WASH AND CUT
GENTS PERMS

(STAND BY HAIRCUTS AVAILABLE)

CHILDREN
CHILD CUT & BLOW DRY
CHILD CUTS 0-5YRS

16-18 YEAR OLDS

COLOUR, CUT & FINISH
OMBRE / FOIL + TINTS + CBD
COLOUR TONER

FROM

£4

£22

FROM £45.00
GENTS TECHNICAL WORK (BY QUOTATION)

£30

o-5vyrs £10

£78
£100
£25

THESE PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT AT 20%

HAIR UP AND BRIDAL
BRAZILIAN BLOWDRY

£130.00

£22

£30

6-10Yrs £15

SENIOR

STYLIST
£51
£58
£41

£35
£50

£70

£60

£50

£3
£70-105
£55

£45

£43

£30
£25

£50

£24

£30
1-15Yrs £20

WITH SELECTED STYLISTS
SKIN TESTS TO BE DONE 48HRS BEFORE SCALP APPLICATION

PERMING
CONDITIONING TREATMENTS

DIRECTOR

£54
£61
£43-45

£35
£55
EXTRA PERM

£75
£65
£55

£3
£75-110
£60
£50
£45

£35
£25

£55

£24

£35

DIRECTOR
MANAGER
£58-60

£65
£48-50

£38
£55
£15
£75
£65
£55
£3
£75-110
£60
£50
£45

£35
£25

£55

£26

£35



