VISIT OUR HAIR SALONS IN WEST SUSSEX TODAY

GIFT VOUCHERS

GIFT VOUCHERS ARE AVAILABLE AND CAN BE USED FOR ANY SERVICES IN ALL THREE SALONS

BRIDAL PACKAGES

OUR BRIDAL PACKAGES INCORPORATE THE PRACTICE SESSION AND THE WEDDING DAY HAIR FOR BOTH BRIDE OR BRIDESMAIDS OR THE ENTIRE FAMILY MAKING THE WHOLE EVENT BOTH MORE COST EFFECTIVE AND STRESS FREE. ON THE DAY WE ALSO OFFER A CHAMPAGNE (BUCKS FIZZ) RECEPTION TO HELP GET YOUR DAY STARTED. ASK FOR A QUOTATION THAT'S TAILOR MADE TO SUIT YOUR NEEDS.

PERMING AFTER CARE

OUR PERMING SERVICE INCLUDES AN AFTER CARE PACKAGE WHEREBY WE OFFER YOU A FOLLOW UP APPOINTMENT, WHICH ENTAILS A COMPLIMENTARY CONDITIONING TREATMENT AND BLOW DRY TO ENSURE THAT YOU ARE MANAGING YOUR NEW STYLE.

EXTENDED OPENINGS

FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE WE OFFER LATE NIGHTS ON THURSDAYS.

CANCELLATIONS

WE WOULD POLITELY REQUEST THAT 24HRS NOTICE IS GIVEN WHEREVER POSSIBLE IN THE EVENT OF A CANCELLATION.

SKIN TEST

TO BE DONE 48HR BEFORE SCALP APPLICATION.







HOW TO FIND US









PRICE LIST 2025

OPENING TIMES

Monday 9.00 - 5.30

Tuesday 9.00 - 5.30

Wednesday 9.00 - 5.30

Thursday 9.00 - 8.00

Friday 9.00 - 5.30

Saturday 9.00 - 4.30

Littlehampton Salon closed On Monday for training

Find us on





www.rairehairdressing.com

81 High Street, Littlehampton, West Sussex BN17 5AG Telephone 01903 713434

141 Wick Street, Littlehampton, West Sussex BN17 7JY
Telephone 01903 722555

22 Windmill Parade, Rustington, West Sussex BN16 3JX Telephone 01903 771719 RAIRE HAIRDRESSING COMPANY IS MADE UP OF THREE PREMIUM HAIR SALONS IN THE WEST SUSSEX AREA. ESTABLISHED OVER 30 YEARS AGO, WITH ITS FIRST SALON SITUATED IN BRIGHTON, THE FAMILY-RUN FRANCHISE THEN MOVED OVER TO THE LITTLEHAMPTON AREA. A SHORT TIME LATER, RAIRE EXPANDED, OPENING TWO FURTHER BRANCHES IN WICK AND RUSTINGTON.

RAIRE IS PROUD OF ITS LONGSTANDING AND FAR-REACHING REPUTATION FOR PROVIDING THE HIGHEST QUALITY, PROFESSIONAL SERVICE AND ALSO THE WARMEST WELCOME. EVERY SALON IN THE GROUP OFFERS A UNIQUE AND PERSONALISED HAIR EXPERIENCE, CONSISTENTLY DELIVERING THE BEST IN LUXURY CARE.

SIT BACK, RELAX AND LET US SPOIL YOU. EXPERTLY TRAINED, EACH TEAM OFFERS SUPERIOR HAIRDRESSING, TECHNICAL WORK AND TREATMENTS. OUR BEAUTIFULLY DESIGNED SALONS ALSO PROVIDE THE PERFECT SPACE TO RELAX. EACH OF THE LOCATIONS ENJOYS FREE AND EASY PARKING, THE SALONS ARE ALL FULLY AIR-CONDITIONED. EACH BRANCH HAS BEEN CREATED IN A DISTINCTIVELY MODERN YET WELCOMING STYLE.

- AIR CONDITIONING
- FREE EASY PARKING
- WALK-IN APPOINTMENTS AVAILABLE
- ALL MAJOR CREDIT CARDS ACCEPTED
- FREE WIFI

LADIES	IST YEAR STYLIST	STYLIST	SENIOR STYLIST	DIRECTOR	DIRECTOR MANAGER
WASH CUT AND FINISH	£43	£47	£51	£54	£58-60
WASH RESTYLE CUT AND FINISH	£50	£53	£58	£61	£65
WASH AND CUT	£33	£38	£41	£43-45	£48-50
WASH AND BLOW DRY					
(UP TO ADDITIONAL £10 FOR VERY THICK HAIR)	£30	£30	£35	£35	£38
PERMING	£50	£50	£50	£55	£55
PERMING LONG HAIR (BY QUOTATION)				EXTRA PE	ERM £15
FOIL HIGHLIGHTS FULL HEAD	£60	£65	£70	£75	£75
FOIL HIGHLIGHTS HALF HEAD	£50	£55	£60	£65	£65
FOIL HIGHLIGHTS T-SECTION	£40	£45	£50	£55	£55
FOILS APPLICATION PER PACK	£3	£3	£3	£3	£3
FOILS PLUS TINT/OMBRÉ	£60-95	£65-100	£70-105	£75-110	£75-110
COLOUR WHOLE HEAD	£45	£50	£55	£60	£60
COLOUR RETOUCH	£35	£40	£45	£50	£50
POP COLOUR	£33	£38	£43	£45	£45
BASE TINT	£20-35				
PRE LIGHTING	£20	£30	£30	£35	£35
COLOUR TONER	£25	£25	£25	£25	£25
CONDITIONING TREATMENT	£15				
SPECIALIST CONDITIONING TREATMEN	IT £20-35				
HAIR UP	£40	£45	£50	£55	£55
BRIDAL HAIR (BY QUOTATION) PLEASE ASK AE	BOUT OUR BRIDAL	PACKAGES			
BRAZILIAN BLOW DRY FRO	м £130.00				
FRINGE TRIM	£4				
GENTLEMAN					
WASH AND CUT	£22	£22	£24	£24	£26
GENTS PERMS FRO	м £45.00				
GENTS TECHNICAL WORK (BY QUOTATION))				
(STAND BY HAIRCUTS AVAILABLE)					
CHILDREN					
CHILD CUT & BLOW DRY	£30	£30	£30	£35	£35
CHILD CUTS 0-5YRS 0-5YR	rs £10 e	5-10YRS £15	11-15YRS £20		
16-18 YEAR OLDS					
COLOUR, CUT & FINISH	£78				
OMBRÉ / FOIL + TINTS + CBD	£100	WITH SEL	ECTED STYLISTS		
COLOUR TONER	£25	SKIN TES	TS TO BE DONE 48H	RS BEFORE SCALP	APPLICATION
THESE PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT	AT 20%				

	COLOUR, CUT & FINISH	£78				
	OMBRÉ / FOIL + TINTS + CBD	£100	WITH SELECTED STYLISTS			
	COLOUR TONER	£25	SKIN TESTS TO BE DONE 48HRS BEFORE SCALP APPLICATION			
THESE DDICES ADE INCLUSIVE OF VAT AT 20%						